RESULTS 2017-'18



RESULT CLASS -X

2017-’18

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED | 104




SCHOOL
TOPPERS

CLASS X



AYESHA

SHAMIM




CONONPWN A

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

MOMINA FAZAL
RUMESA SHAKEEL
HAFSA IRSHAD
LAIBA MUMTAZ
SUHAIBA NUMRA
ADIBA IRFAN
SANA ZULFIQAR
FAIZA MANSOOR
IFFAT LAEEQ

XC
XB
XC
XD
XD
XA
XA
XC
XA

95.6%
95.2%
95.2%
94.8%
94%
93.8%
91.2%
90%
90%



NAME OF THE

A OPPER
SUBJECT & PERCENTAGE OF MARKS

STUDENT

AYESHA |ENGLISH 96%, URDU 99%,
SHAMIM SCIENCE 98%, SOCIAL
SCIENCE 100%
MARYAM ENGLISH 96%
IFFAT LAEEQ URDU 99%
SANA URDU 99%
ZULFIQAR
ADIBA IRFAN URDU 99%
MOMINA URDU 99%,




STUDENTS WITH
DISTINCTIONS IN ALL
SUBIJECTS



| S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT
AYESHA SHAMIM 97.6
2 MOMINA FAZAL 95.6
3 RUMESA SHAKEEL 95.2
4 HAFSA IRSHAD 95.2
5 LAIBA MUMTAZ 94.8
6 SUHAIBA NUMRA 94
ADIBA IRFAN 93.8
8 SANA ZULFIQAR 91.2
9 IFFAT LAEEQ 90
FAIZA MANSOOR 90
IFRA MANSOOR 88.2
NABIYA ALEEM 87.6
MAHAM ISMAIL 87.6
ALEENA AGWANI 87.4
RAFIA NAAZ 85
TUBA ZAFAR 84.4
RUHI RAUF 83
AYESHA MIRZA 82.8



CLASS XIi
RESULT -



RESULT CLASS - Xli
2017- 48

Total number of students
appeared




CLASS XiII




School Topper:
Senior Secondary
Examination

2017-'18

HUMANITIES
93.8%




2"d Rank: Senior
Secondary
Examination 2017-

'
SUBHANA
KASHISH




3rd Rank: Senior
Secondary

Examination 2017 -

'18
RUSHDA AZEEM
HUMANITIES 90%




STREAM WISE
TOPPERS



HUMANITIES KASHISH QURESHI Xl Al 93.8%
RUSHDA AZEEM Xl Al 90%
SIDRA SHAKEEL Xl A2 88.6%

SCIENCE SUBHANA KASHISH Xl B 93.2%
KHADIJA ANSARI Xl B 87.2%
TABINDA SULTAN Xl B 85.8%

COMMERCE UROOBA RAFI Xl C 87.8%
AYESHA KHALID XicC 83.4%
ZUBIYA WASEEM XiicC 82%




SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS

URDU 92%
HR 96%
HINDI 88%

ENGLISH 95%, HISTORY 94%,
POLITICAL SCIENCE 97%
HISTORY 94%, GEOGRAPHY 95%
ENGLISH 95%

HOME SCIENCE 99%
ENGLISH 95%
PHYSICS 90%, CHEMISTRY 95%, MATHS 95%
BIOLOGY 95%
ENGLISH 95%

IP 100%

ECONOMICS 99%, BUSINESS STUDIES 95%,
ACCOUNTANCY 86%

BUSINESS STUDIES 95%

NAME OF THE STUDENT
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

STREAM

% of Marks

LAIBA AKHTAR

HUMANITIES

97.6

KASHISH QURESHI

HUMANITIES

93.8

RUSHDA AZEEM

HUMANITIES

HAFSA FARHEEN

HUMANITIES

87.2

IRAM PARVEEN

HUMANITIES

SUBHANA KASHISH

SCIENCE

93.2

KHADIJA ANSARI

SCIENCE

87.2

TABINDA SULTAN

SCIENCE

85.8

WAIJIHA AKHLAQ

SCIENCE

AYESHA KHALID

COMMERCE

83.4




HIGHEST MARKS

IN DIFFERENT
SUBJECTS
(2017-°18)




SUBJECT
ENGLISH
URDU
POLITICAL SCIENCE
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
HOME SCIENCE
INFORMATICS PRACTICE
MATHS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
ACCOUNTANCY
BUSINESS STUDIES
HUMAN RIGHTS
HINDI

HIGHEST
95%
92%
97 %
94%
95%
99%

100%
95%
90%
95%
95%
99%
86%
95%
96%
88%

%



